
Based on data and poll of 14,000 single males in the United States. Men were 
asked to rank which cities had women with the Best Bikini Bodies.

Miss Travel has over 300,000 members 
worldwide. Three Attractive Females to each 

Generous Male.

MISS TRAVEL’S BEST BIKINI BOD CITIES 2013
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LOUISVILLE, KY

CHICAGO, IL

ATLANTA, GA

EL PASO, TX

SACRAMENTO, CA

ANCHORAGE, AK

DAYTON, OH

BOULDER, CO

NASHVILLE, TN

MONTGOMERY, AL
BATON ROUGE, LA

HOUSTON, TX

HILO, HI

LAS VEGAS, NV
SANTA CRUZ, CA

SANTA BARBARA, CA

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

CHARLESTON, S.C.

ORLANDO, FL
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The average 
Attractive Female 
goes on 6 trips in 

the summer.

The average Generous Male dates 
4-5 attractive girls in the summer.

4 out of 5 males surveyed claimed a 
woman’s body was the main factor 

when choosing a date.

If you’re looking to 
heat things up, 

better head down 
south. Southern 

Belles dominated the 
list with their sultry 

curves.

TOP CITIES

WORST CITIES

71,000 summer trips 
planned.

1. Louisville, KY
2. Montgomery, AL
3. Orlando, FL
4. Nashville, TN
5. Santa Cruz, CA
6. Houston, TX
7. Baton Rouge, LA
8. Cleveland, OH
9. Charleston SC
10. Santa Barbara, CA
11. Las Vegas, NV
12. Scottsdale, AZ
13. Salt Lake City, UT
14. Boulder, CO
15. Hilo, HI

Top Cities

Worst Cities

1. Anchorage, AK
2. Sacramento, CA
3. Chicago, IL
4. El Paso, TX
5. Atlanta, GA


